2017

Ford

Super Duty F-350 DRW 4WD Crew Cab 8' Box
1FT8W3DT1HEE30027

Year:
Make:
Model:
VIN:

Engine: 6.7L POWER STROKE V8 TURBO DIESEL B20

Transmission: TORQSHIFT 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC (6R140) -inc: SelectShift
Exterior: Ruby Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat

Interior: Black

SAFETY

- Rear Child Safety Locks

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
and Height Adjusters

- Mykey System -inc: Top Speed
Limiter, Audio Volume Limiter, Early
Low Fuel Warning, Programmable
Sound Chimes and Beltminder
w/Audio Mute

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Driver Information Center

- Front And Rear Map Lights

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- Full Cloth Headliner

- llluminated Locking Glove Box

ENTERTAINMENT
- Fixed Antenna
EXTERIOR

- Cab Clearance Lights

- Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop
Light

- Tailgate Rear Cargo Access

- Front License Plate Bracket

- Aluminum Panels

- Black Side Windows Trim and Black
Front Windshield Trim

- Steel Spare Wheel

- Regular Box Style

MECHANICAL

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS,
Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake
Assist and Hill Hold Control

- Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf
Springs

- Front Suspension w/Coil Springs

- Dual Rear Wheels

- 48 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Firm Suspension

- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

- HD Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
- 6540# Maximum Payload

- Trailer Wiring Harness

- Part-Time Four-Wheel Drive

- 50-State Emissions System

- GVWR: 14,000 Ib Payload Package

- 3.73 Axle Ratio

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

15

Fuel Economy
ﬁlﬁﬁﬁmﬁl

HIGHWAY MPG

23

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[99T] Engine: 6.7 L Power Stroke V8
Turbo Diesel B20

[X4N] Limited Slip W/4.10 Axle Ratio

[RR] Ruby Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat

[6B0] Black, Leather Seating Surfaces
40/20/40 Split Bench Seat

[17C] Chrome Package
FX4 Off Road Package
[96U] Lariat Ultimate Package

[67E] Extra Extra Heavy Duty Alternator

(240 Amp)
Engine Block Heater
[43V] Twin Panel Power Moonroof

[54F] Powerscope Trailer Tow Mirrors
W/Heat

[435] Power Sliding Rear Window
W/Defrost

Center High Mounted Stop Lamp
(CHMSL)

[21N] Voice Activated Navigation

[913] SYNC 3 Communications &
Entertainment System

Siriusxm Radio

Rear View Camera

Reverse Sensing System

[85D] Universal Garage Door Opener
(Ugdo)

Original Shipping Charge

$53,685.00
$8,795

$360
$395
$0

$1,125
$295
$4,280
$85

$90
included
$280

$405
$0

included
$115

$185
$370
$245
$125

$1,295

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$72,130.00

Miracle Autosport
www.miracleautosport.com
609-552-0711
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