Year: 2017 Make: Ford

Model: Super Duty F-350 DRW 4WD Crew Cab 8' Box

VIN: 1FT8W3DT1HEE30027

Engine: 6.7L POWER STROKE V8 TURBO DIESEL B20

Transmission: TORQSHIFT 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC (6R140) -inc: SelectShift

Exterior: Ruby Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat

Interior: Black

SAFETY

- · Rear Child Safety Locks
- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point and Height Adjusters
- · Mykey System -inc: Top Speed Limiter, Audio Volume Limiter, Early Low Fuel Warning, Programmable Sound Chimes and Beltminder w/Audio Mute
- · Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning
- · Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- · Air Filtration
- · Outside Temp Gauge
- · Driver Information Center
- · Front And Rear Map Lights
- · Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- · Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- · Full Cloth Headliner
- · Illuminated Locking Glove Box

ENTERTAINMENT

· Fixed Antenna

EXTERIOR

- · Cab Clearance Lights
- · Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light
- · Tailgate Rear Cargo Access
- · Front License Plate Bracket

- · Aluminum Panels
- · Black Side Windows Trim and Black Front Windshield Trim
- · Steel Spare Wheel
- · Regular Box Style

MECHANICAL

- · 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front And Rear Vented Discs, Brake Assist and Hill Hold Control
- · Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf Springs
- · Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Dual Rear Wheels
- · 48 Gal. Fuel Tank
- · Firm Suspension
- · Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
- $\cdot \ \mathsf{HD} \ \mathsf{Gas}\text{-}\mathsf{Pressurized} \ \mathsf{Shock} \ \mathsf{Absorbers}$
- · 6540# Maximum Payload
- · Trailer Wiring Harness
- · Part-Time Four-Wheel Drive
- · 50-State Emissions System
- · GVWR: 14,000 lb Payload Package
- · 3.73 Axle Ratio

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

23

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$53,685.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	\$55,065.00
[99T] Engine: 6.7 L Power Stroke V8	\$8,795
Turbo Diesel B20	
[X4N] Limited Slip W/4.10 Axle Ratio	\$360
[RR] Ruby Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat	\$395
[6B0] Black, Leather Seating Surfaces 40/20/40 Split Bench Seat	\$0
[17C] Chrome Package	\$1,125
FX4 Off Road Package	\$295
[96U] Lariat Ultimate Package	\$4,280
[67E] Extra Extra Heavy Duty Alternator (240 Amp)	\$85
Engine Block Heater	\$90
[43V] Twin Panel Power Moonroof	included
[54F] Powerscope Trailer Tow Mirrors W/Heat	\$280
[435] Power Sliding Rear Window W/Defrost	\$405
Center High Mounted Stop Lamp (CHMSL)	\$0
[21N] Voice Activated Navigation	included
[913] SYNC 3 Communications & Entertainment System	\$115
Siriusxm Radio	\$185
Rear View Camera	\$370
Reverse Sensing System	\$245
[85D] Universal Garage Door Opener (Ugdo)	\$125
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,295
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$72,130.00

Miracle Autosport

www.miracleautosport.com 609-552-0711